Individual Best Times (All Time)

Genevieve Moller-Butcher - (881599) - Warwick University SC - 200 Freestyle - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:12.63
2:12.69
2:12.72
2:13.28
2:13.52
2:13.67
2:13.83
2:15.05
2:15.18
2:15.65
2:15.93
2:16.00
2:16.34
2:17.37
2:17.86
2:19.50
2:21.79
2:31.14

2:44.74

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:19.50
2:15.18

2:17.37

213 28
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

615
615
614
607
603
601
599
583
581
575
572
571
567
554
548
529
504
416
321

WA Pts
529
581

554

607

Round

m I I

I I =

Round

H
H
F
H

Date

01/04/18
26/01/19
07/04/19
06/05/19
01/04/18
08/04/18
07/04/19
07/05/18
24/07/21
11/03/18
16/04/17
12/02/17
28/05/17
25/01/20
16/04/17
25/02/23
29/05/16
11/04/15
15/06/14

Date

25/02/23
24/07/21
25/01/20

NR/N5/19

Meet

Portsmouth Northsea Easter Meet

Surrey Age Group Championships 2019

Guildford City Level 1 Spring Open Meet

Swim England 15 Over Swimming Championships 2019
Portsmouth Northsea Easter Meet

Guildford City L1 Spring Open Meet

Guildford City Level 1 Spring Open Meet

Swim England South East Championships 2018
South East Festival of Swimming 2021

WDSC Long Course Premier Open Meet

PNSC Easter Meet

Surrey Age Group Championships

ASA South East Region Championships 2017
Surrey Age Group Championships 2020

PNSC Easter Meet

BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships 2023
ASA South East Region Swimming Championships
Guildford City Inaugural Level 1 Long Course Meet

ASA South East Region Age Group Championships

Meet

BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships 2023
South East Festival of Swimming 2021
Surrey Age Group Championships 2020

Swim Fnaland 15 Over Swimmina Chamninnshins 2019

Venue

Mountbatten SC
Surrey

Surrey Sports Park
Wycombe
Mountbatten SC
Surrey

Surrey Sports Park
Wycombe
Wycombe
Wycombe
Portsmouth
Guildford

Crawley

Surrey

Portsmouth
Sheffield

Crawley

Guildford

Crawley

Venue
Sheffield
Wycombe

Surrey

Wveombe

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Warwick Uni
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct

Club Swam Under

Warwick Uni
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct

Guildford Ct

Level

1
1

Level
1
1

1

1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



2:12.72
2:13.83
2:12.69
2:15.05
2:13.67
2:12.63
2:13.52
2:15.65
2:16.34
2:15.93
2:17.86
2:16.00
2:21.79
2:31.14

2:44.74

Copyright 2024

614
599
615
583
601

603
575
567
572
548
571
504
416
321

I M

07/04/19
07/04/19
26/01/19
07/05/18
08/04/18
01/04/18
01/04/18
11/03/18
28/05/17
16/04/17
16/04/17
12/02/17
29/05/16
11/04/15
15/06/14

U S

Guildford City Level 1 Spring Open Meet

Guildford City Level 1 Spring Open Meet

Surrey Age Group Championships 2019

Swim England South East Championships 2018
Guildford City L1 Spring Open Meet

Portsmouth Northsea Easter Meet

Portsmouth Northsea Easter Meet

WDSC Long Course Premier Open Meet

ASA South East Region Championships 2017
PNSC Easter Meet

PNSC Easter Meet

Surrey Age Group Championships

ASA South East Region Swimming Championships
Guildford City Inaugural Level 1 Long Course Meet

ASA South East Region Age Group Championships

B

Surrey Sports Park
Surrey Sports Park
Surrey

Wycombe

Surrey
Mountbatten SC
Mountbatten SC
Wycombe

Crawley
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Guildford

Crawley

Guildford

Crawley

Page 2/2

Guildford Ct 1
Guildford Ct 1
Guildford Ct 1
Guildford Ct 1
Guildford Ct 1
Guildford Ct 1
Guildford Ct 1
Guildford Ct 1
Guildford Ct 1
Guildford Ct 1
Guildford Ct 1
Guildford Ct 1
Guildford Ct 1
Guildford Ct 1
Guildford Ct 1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



