Individual Best Times (All Time)

Genevieve Moller-Butcher - (881599) - Warwick University SC - 200 Freestyle - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:12.63	615	F	01/04/18	Portsmouth Northsea Easter Meet	Mountbatten SC	Guildford Ct	1
2:12.69	615	F	26/01/19	Surrey Age Group Championships 2019	Surrey	Guildford Ct	1
2:12.72	614	F	07/04/19	Guildford City Level 1 Spring Open Meet	Surrey Sports Park	Guildford Ct	1
2:13.28	607	Н	06/05/19	Swim England 15 Over Swimming Championships 2019	Wycombe	Guildford Ct	1
2:13.52	603	Н	01/04/18	Portsmouth Northsea Easter Meet	Mountbatten SC	Guildford Ct	1
2:13.67	601	F	08/04/18	Guildford City L1 Spring Open Meet	Surrey	Guildford Ct	1
2:13.83	599	F	07/04/19	Guildford City Level 1 Spring Open Meet	Surrey Sports Park	Guildford Ct	1
2:15.05	583	Н	07/05/18	Swim England South East Championships 2018	Wycombe	Guildford Ct	1
2:15.18	581	Н	24/07/21	South East Festival of Swimming 2021	Wycombe	Guildford Ct	1
2:15.65	575	F	11/03/18	WDSC Long Course Premier Open Meet	Wycombe	Guildford Ct	1
2:15.93	572	F	16/04/17	PNSC Easter Meet	Portsmouth	Guildford Ct	1
2:16.00	571	F	12/02/17	Surrey Age Group Championships	Guildford	Guildford Ct	1
2:16.34	567	Н	28/05/17	ASA South East Region Championships 2017	Crawley	Guildford Ct	1
2:17.37	554	F	25/01/20	Surrey Age Group Championships 2020	Surrey	Guildford Ct	1
2:17.86	548	Н	16/04/17	PNSC Easter Meet	Portsmouth	Guildford Ct	1
2:19.50	529	Н	25/02/23	BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships 2023	Sheffield	Warwick Uni	1
2:21.79	504	Н	29/05/16	ASA South East Region Swimming Championships	Crawley	Guildford Ct	1
2:31.14	416	F	11/04/15	Guildford City Inaugural Level 1 Long Course Meet	Guildford	Guildford Ct	1
2:44.74	321	Н	15/06/14	ASA South East Region Age Group Championships	Crawley	Guildford Ct	1

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:19.5	0 529	Н	25/02/23	BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships 2023	Sheffield	Warwick Uni	1
2:15.1	8 581	Н	24/07/21	South East Festival of Swimming 2021	Wycombe	Guildford Ct	1
2:17.3	7 554	F	25/01/20	Surrey Age Group Championships 2020	Surrey	Guildford Ct	1
2:13.2 Copyright 2		Н	06/05/19	Swim England 15 Over Swimming Championships 2019	Wvcombe	Guildford Ct Powered By SPORT	1 SYSTEMS

					,		Page 2 / 2
2:12.72	614	F	07/04/19	Guildford City Level 1 Spring Open Meet	Surrey Sports Park	Guildford Ct	1
2:13.83	599	F	07/04/19	Guildford City Level 1 Spring Open Meet	Surrey Sports Park	Guildford Ct	1
2:12.69	615	F	26/01/19	Surrey Age Group Championships 2019	Surrey	Guildford Ct	1
2:15.05	583	Н	07/05/18	Swim England South East Championships 2018	Wycombe	Guildford Ct	1
2:13.67	601	F	08/04/18	Guildford City L1 Spring Open Meet	Surrey	Guildford Ct	1
2:12.63	615	F	01/04/18	Portsmouth Northsea Easter Meet	Mountbatten SC	Guildford Ct	1
2:13.52	603	Н	01/04/18	Portsmouth Northsea Easter Meet	Mountbatten SC	Guildford Ct	1
2:15.65	575	F	11/03/18	WDSC Long Course Premier Open Meet	Wycombe	Guildford Ct	1
2:16.34	567	Н	28/05/17	ASA South East Region Championships 2017	Crawley	Guildford Ct	1
2:15.93	572	F	16/04/17	PNSC Easter Meet	Portsmouth	Guildford Ct	1
2:17.86	548	Н	16/04/17	PNSC Easter Meet	Portsmouth	Guildford Ct	1
2:16.00	571	F	12/02/17	Surrey Age Group Championships	Guildford	Guildford Ct	1
2:21.79	504	Н	29/05/16	ASA South East Region Swimming Championships	Crawley	Guildford Ct	1
2:31.14	416	F	11/04/15	Guildford City Inaugural Level 1 Long Course Meet	Guildford	Guildford Ct	1
2:44.74	321	Н	15/06/14	ASA South East Region Age Group Championships	Crawley	Guildford Ct	1

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS